Abstract of Votes Cast
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Compiled from the Official Returns.
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Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 14650
Number of persons registered on Election Day 450
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 2093
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 2
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 10695

Summary of Totals

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 3)

NP NP NP
Benjamin Winter Rachel Marshall Jason Ramstad
1297 Schoenfelder 1992

2820
NP NP NP
Holly Tauer Kristen Titus Kayla Anderson
2595 1121 2380

SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #256)

NP
YES
4936
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NP

3847

NP
Heather Rudawski
1439

NP
Terese "Mrs. B." Bjornstad
4196

NP
Jim Bryant
3683

wi
WRITE-IN
36
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Precinct

250015:
250045 :
250050 :
250065 :
250110:
250115:
250125
250130
250140
250145
250155
250160 :
250180
250185
250205 :

Detail of Election Results

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

BELVIDERE TWP.
FEATHERSTONE TWP.
FLORENCE TWP.
HAY CREEK TWP.
RED WING W-1 P-1
RED WING W-1 P-2
RED WING W-2 P-1
RED WING W-2 P-2
RED WING W-3 P-1
RED WING W-3 P-2
RED WING W-4 P-1
RED WING W-4 P-2
VASA TWP.
WACOUTA TWP.
WELCH TWP.

Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)

Total:

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

305
554
1181
656
1545
1394
1314
1226
1395
1177
1261
1103
641
312
586
14650

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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13
30
21
56
39
43
31
42
37
43
43
22

13
450

Total Number of
Persons Voting

242
460
945
519
1065
1063
938
858
989
882
758
784
516
255
421
10695



Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP NP NP NP
Benjamin Winter Rachel Marshall Jason Ramstad Heather Rudawski Jim Bryant
Schoenfelder
25 0015 : BELVIDERE TWP. 0 1 1 0 2
25 0045 : FEATHERSTONE TWP. 43 121 91 54 181
25 0050 : FLORENCE TWP. 9 32 27 17 49
250065 : HAY CREEK TWP. 66 174 141 67 287
250110 : RED WING W-1 P-1 152 360 243 173 412
250115 : RED WING W-1 P-2 141 353 254 215 463
250125 : RED WING W-2 P-1 171 262 196 144 359
250130 : RED WING W-2 P-2 119 286 180 137 350
250140 : RED WING W-3 P-1 144 265 196 134 351
250145 : RED WING W-3 P-2 109 319 170 128 378
25 0155 : RED WING W-4 P-1 107 174 125 116 220
250160 : RED WING W-4 P-2 115 221 182 126 271
250180 : VASA TWP. 26 71 51 40 107
250185 : WACOUTA TWP. 27 82 28 26 114
25 0205 : WELCH TWP. 68 99 107 62 139
Total: 1297 2820 1992 1439 3683
Precinct NP NP NP NP Wi
Holly Tauer Kristen Titus Kayla Anderson Terese "Mrs. B." WRITE-IN
Bjornstad

25 0015 : BELVIDERE TWP. 0 0 3 1 0
25 0045 : FEATHERSTONE TWP. 99 30 104 158 2
25 0050 : FLORENCE TWP. 24 8 24 33 0
25 0065 : HAY CREEK TWP. 111 56 134 194 0
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: School Board Member (ISD #256) (Elect 3)

Precinct NP NP NP NP Wi

Holly Tauer Kristen Titus Kayla Anderson Terese "Mrs. B." WRITE-IN

Bjornstad

250110 : RED WING W-1 P-1 289 120 250 433 4
250115 : RED WING W-1 P-2 301 141 270 449 7
250125 : RED WING W-2 P-1 309 110 234 482 4
250130 : RED WING W-2 P-2 259 117 204 413 5
250140 : RED WING W-3 P-1 294 109 252 555 2
250145 : RED WING W-3 P-2 248 118 308 420 0
25 0155 : RED WING W-4 P-1 232 102 162 352 4
250160 : RED WING W-4 P-2 236 104 195 381 3
250180 : VASA TWP. 41 26 79 64 1
250185 : WACOUTA TWP. 63 38 64 121 2
25 0205 : WELCH TWP. 89 42 97 140 2
Total: 2595 1121 2380 4196 36

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #256)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
250015 : BELVIDERE TWP. 3 1
25 0045 : FEATHERSTONE TWP. 203 159
25 0050 : FLORENCE TWP. 40 59
25 0065 : HAY CREEK TWP. 249 242
250110 : RED WING W-1 P-1 543 472
250115 : RED WING W-1 P-2 516 493
250125 : RED WING W-2 P-1 554 338
250130 : RED WING W-2 P-2 458 362
250140 : RED WING W-3 P-1 611 344
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Detail of Election Results
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: SCHOOL DISTRICT QUESTION 1 (ISD #256)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
25 0145 : RED WING W-3 P-2 495 364
25 0155 : RED WING W-4 P-1 429 256
250160 : RED WING W-4 P-2 389 349
250180 : VASA TWP. 101 137
250185 : WACOUTA TWP. 155 85
25 0205 : WELCH TWP. 190 186
Total: 4936 3847
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We, the school board members of Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING), certify that we have canvassed the returns of the State General Election held on Tuesday,
November 8, 2022 and have herein specified the names of any candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have herein specified the
number of votes for and against any ballot questions voted on in this election.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the clerk of
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING).

Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2022.

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member

School Board Member
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State of Minnesota
Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING)

, Clerk of the Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING) do hereby certify the within and foregoing

pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the Independent School District No. 256 (RED WING) State General
Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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